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LIST OF COMPULSORY AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020

S No. Holidays & Connected Festivals Month & Date 2020 A.D Days of Week
1. Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday
2. Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 30.01.2020 Thursday
3 Hiloka Dahan / Dolyatra / Hazrat Ali’s Birthday | 09.03.2020 (RH) Monday
4. Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday
5. Mabhavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday
6. Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday
0 Tk Vaisasakhadi (Bengali) 14.04.2020 (RH) Tuesday
8. Buddha Purnima 07.05.2020 Thursday
&Y. Idu’l Fitr 25.05.2020 Monday
10. | Id-uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 01.08.2020 Saturday
1. | Raksha Bandhan 03.08.2020 (RH) Monday
12. | Janmashtami 11.08.2020 ( RH) Tuesday
13, Independence day 15.08.2020 Saturday
14. | Muharram 30.08.2020 Sunday
15. Onam or Thiru Onam Day 31.08.2020 (RH) Monday
_16. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth day 02.10.2020 Friday
¥/ Dussehra (Maha Saptami) Additional 23.10.2020 | Friday
i8. | Dussehra 25.10.2020 Sunday
19. | Milad-un-Nabi or 1d-E-Milad (Birth day Prophet 30.10.2020 Friday
| Mahammad) h
20. | Diwali (Deepawali) 14.11.2020 Saturday
21. | Bhaiduj 16.11.2020 (RH) Monday
| 22. | Chhat Puja 20.11.2020 (RH) Friday
23 | Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 30.11.2020 Monday
| 24. | Christmas Day 25.12.2020 Friday
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6. Md. Afsar Ansari (JSA)

. Mr. Balraj Das (PRT).. / W’

. Ms. Shahnaz (PRT)
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